Contact your Drew Marine representative for more information
Continued on Page 2
DESCRIPTION
AMERARC™ 75 PLASMA
CUTTING EQUIPMENT
AMERARC™ 75 Plasma Machine (PCN 0978017)
BENEFITSFEATURES
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PCN

goggles and gloves. Avoid contact with skin, inhaling vapors,
mists, or fumes during use. Use in a well-ventilated area.
ORDERING INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION PCN
DREW SS MINI SPOT TESTER 1AB6196
SPARES AND ACCESSORIES
DESCRIPTION PCN
Test Paper, Chromatography 1AB2807
Test Kit Cleaner (2x500ml) 1AB2738
Gloves, nitrile (set of 100) 1AB2186
Sample beaker, 125ml (set of 40) 1AB2188
SPECIFICATION
Dimensions/Weight:	 30 x 25 x 20 cm / 2.6kg
Voltage/Frequency: 	 Input 110/240V, 50/60Hz
AC/DC Adapter:	   	 Output 12VDC, 4A